
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4291  Lauren McCalla              So  Menomonie                         19:55.2  6:25 
      2    2 4325  Marah Benedict              Jr  New Richmond                      20:00.2  6:27 
      3    3 4289  Brooklyn Hoff               Sr  Menomonie                         20:03.9  6:28 
      4    4 4155  Adison Wilde                Sr  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:37.4  6:39 
      5    5 4489  Lili Klinkhamer             Fr  St. Croix Central                 20:40.5  6:40 
      6    6 4231  Lyla Vlcek                  Jr  Hudson                            20:41.7  6:40 
      7    7 4355  Merrianna Johnson           Sr  Osceola                           20:43.7  6:41 
      8    8 4415  Abby Britton                Fr  Rice Lake                         21:00.8  6:46 
      9    9 4360  Elletta Uddin               So  Osceola                           21:03.5  6:47 
     10   10 4151  Miley Smith                 So  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:09.8  6:49 
     11   11 4326  Madison Benzer              Fr  New Richmond                      21:26.0  6:54 
     12   12 4225  Leah Schiltgen              Fr  Hudson                            21:26.1  6:54 
     13   13 4491  Emma Lamers                 Fr  St. Croix Central                 21:35.9  6:58 
     14   14 4427  Morgan Stephens             So  Rice Lake                         21:41.7  6:59 
     15   15 4285  Kyah Barnhart               So  Menomonie                         21:44.3  7:00 
     16   16 4290  Madison Lehman              Sr  Menomonie                         21:45.4  7:01 
     17   17 4145  Natalie Bolstad             Sr  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:57.5  7:05 
     18   18 4287  Bella Drake                 Fr  Menomonie                         22:00.0  7:05 
     19   19 4356  Ayla Krenz                  Fr  Osceola                           22:08.0  7:08 
     20   20 4331  Reese Nichols               Jr  New Richmond                      22:12.5  7:09 
     21   21 4298  Emmalee Rockwell            Sr  Menomonie                         22:15.5  7:10 
     22   22 4448  Hailee Patrick              So  Somerset                          22:15.7  7:10 
     23   23 4216  Britta Holter               Jr  Hudson                            22:17.5  7:11 
     24   24 4295  Sara Palmer                 So  Menomonie                         22:35.0  7:17 
     25   25 4324  Maddi Balduc                Fr  New Richmond                      22:36.8  7:17 
     26   26 4499  Adeline Swanson             Jr  St. Croix Central                 22:36.9  7:17 
     27   27 4205  Rebecca Belany              Sr  Hudson                            22:37.4  7:17 
     28   28 4229  Olivia Thompson             So  Hudson                            22:47.1  7:21 
     29   29 4265  Jada Schultz                Sr  Math & Science Academy            22:49.0  7:21 
     30   30 4497  Ellie Smith                 Sr  St. Croix Central                 22:53.9  7:23 
     31   31 4379  Ava Budworth                Sr  Prescott                          22:59.1  7:24 
     32   32 4464  Abby Gilbertson             So  Sparta                            22:59.9  7:25 
     33   33 4207  Olivia Burkart              So  Hudson                            23:02.8  7:26 
     34      4166  Claire Gannon               Sr  Eau Claire North                  23:02.9  7:26 
     35   34 4419  Julia Holthaus              Jr  Rice Lake                         23:04.1  7:26 
     36   35 4417  Clara Drost                 So  Rice Lake                         23:06.4  7:27 
     37   36 4461  Chloe Allen                 Sr  Sparta                            23:07.1  7:27 
     38      4173  Linnea Mowinckel            Sr  Eau Claire North                  23:08.2  7:27 
     39   37 4442  Grace Kumlin                So  Somerset                          23:18.7  7:31 
     40   38 4357  Kya Krenz                   Jr  Osceola                           23:18.8  7:31 
     41   39 4332  Izzie Perry                 Sr  New Richmond                      23:19.2  7:31 
     42   40 4149  Lucy Lovestrand             Jr  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:23.1  7:32 
     43   41 4468  Aaliyah Pastick             So  Sparta                            23:24.5  7:33 
     44   42 4221  Eliana Maxwell              Fr  Hudson                            23:26.2  7:33 
     45   43 4421  Addison Leaf                Sr  Rice Lake                         23:29.6  7:34 
     46   44 4390  Amber Van Loon              So  Prescott                          23:31.8  7:35 
     47   45 4327  Katelyn Doehrmann           Sr  New Richmond                      23:34.2  7:36 
     48   46 4426  Maude Spagnolo              Sr  Rice Lake                         23:38.4  7:37 
     49   47 4359  Justine Tronrud             Fr  Osceola                           23:48.2  7:40 
     50   48 4328  Katie Ebnet                 So  New Richmond                      23:50.6  7:41 
     51   49 4383  Abby Overland               Sr  Prescott                          23:51.7  7:41 
     52   50 4471  Madeline Ziegler            So  Sparta                            23:59.2  7:44 
     53   51 4353  Adelyn Ellefson             Sr  Osceola                           23:59.4  7:44 
     54   52 4381  Rhiannon Fabian             Sr  Prescott                          24:02.3  7:45 
     55   53 4467  Leah Modjeski               Jr  Sparta                            24:03.4  7:45 
     56   54 4148  Renata Kool                 Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:14.5  7:49 
     57   55 4261  May Hao                      7  Math & Science Academy            24:15.3  7:49 
     58      4170  Teresa Luedtke              Sr  Eau Claire North                  24:18.9  7:50 
     59   56 4445  Hannah Mroz                 Jr  Somerset                          24:40.1  7:57 
     60   57 4469  Serena Swanson              Sr  Sparta                            24:42.4  7:58 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   58 4422  Anna Lipke                  Jr  Rice Lake                         24:46.0  7:59 
     62   59 4385  Camryn Rickers              Jr  Prescott                          24:48.9  8:00 
     63   60 4483  Emmie Collins               So  St. Croix Central                 24:55.4  8:02 
     64   61 4391  Alee Warp                   Sr  Prescott                          24:55.6  8:02 
     65   62 4260  Katherine Gregar            Fr  Math & Science Academy            24:56.4  8:02 
     66   63 4377  Nora Boles                  So  Prescott                          25:16.5  8:09 
     67   64 4259  Sylvia Brodd                So  Math & Science Academy            25:26.7  8:12 
     68   65 4466  Kallie Modjeski             Fr  Sparta                            25:29.1  8:13 
     69      4165  Ella Cesafsky               So  Eau Claire North                  25:44.2  8:18 
     70   66 4484  Libby Collins               Sr  St. Croix Central                 25:45.0  8:18 
     71   67 4258  Lea Aris                    Fr  Math & Science Academy            26:14.7  8:27 
     72   68 4446  Naomi Nesheim               Fr  Somerset                          26:30.8  8:33 
     73   69 4449  Josie Sanchez               Sr  Somerset                          26:31.2  8:33 
     74      4351  Lilly Meandel               Jr  North Saint Paul                  26:52.6  8:40 
     75      4352  Shyanne Vang                Fr  North Saint Paul                  27:13.2  8:46 
     76   70 4154  Jane Volgren                Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:20.3  8:48 
     77   71 4444  Grace Labossiere            So  Somerset                          28:46.4  9:16 
     78   72 4451  Ava Urquhart                Sr  Somerset                          28:46.5  9:16 
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       1.    53  Menomonie                                   (21:05.8  105:28.8 2:04.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lauren McCalla            So 19:55.2
       2      3  Brooklyn Hoff             Sr 20:03.9
       3     15  Kyah Barnhart             So 21:44.3
       4     16  Madison Lehman            Sr 21:45.4
       5     18  Bella Drake               Fr 22:00.0
       6   ( 21) Emmalee Rockwell          Sr 22:15.5
       7   ( 24) Sara Palmer               So 22:35.0

       2.    96  Hudson                                      (21:58.0  109:49.8 2:05.4)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lyla Vlcek                Jr 20:41.7
       2     12  Leah Schiltgen            Fr 21:26.1
       3     23  Britta Holter             Jr 22:17.5
       4     27  Rebecca Belany            Sr 22:37.4
       5     28  Olivia Thompson           So 22:47.1
       6   ( 33) Olivia Burkart            So 23:02.8
       7   ( 42) Eliana Maxwell            Fr 23:26.2

       3.    97  New Richmond                                (21:55.0  109:34.7 3:19.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Marah Benedict            Jr 20:00.2
       2     11  Madison Benzer            Fr 21:26.0
       3     20  Reese Nichols             Jr 22:12.5
       4     25  Maddi Balduc              Fr 22:36.8
       5     39  Izzie Perry               Sr 23:19.2
       6   ( 45) Katelyn Doehrmann         Sr 23:34.2
       7   ( 48) Katie Ebnet               So 23:50.6

       4.   120  Osceola                                     (22:12.5  111:02.2 3:04.5)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Merrianna Johnson         Sr 20:43.7
       2      9  Elletta Uddin             So 21:03.5
       3     19  Ayla Krenz                Fr 22:08.0
       4     38  Kya Krenz                 Jr 23:18.8
       5     47  Justine Tronrud           Fr 23:48.2
       6   ( 51) Adelyn Ellefson           Sr 23:59.4

       5.   125  Baldwin-Woodville                           (22:16.5  111:22.3 3:37.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Adison Wilde              Sr 20:37.4
       2     10  Miley Smith               So 21:09.8
       3     17  Natalie Bolstad           Sr 21:57.5
       4     40  Lucy Lovestrand           Jr 23:23.1
       5     54  Renata Kool               Fr 24:14.5
       6   ( 70) Jane Volgren              Fr 27:20.3

       6.   134  Rice Lake                                   (22:28.6  112:22.6 2:28.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Abby Britton              Fr 21:00.8
       2     14  Morgan Stephens           So 21:41.7
       3     34  Julia Holthaus            Jr 23:04.1
       4     35  Clara Drost               So 23:06.4
       5     43  Addison Leaf              Sr 23:29.6
       6   ( 46) Maude Spagnolo            Sr 23:38.4
       7   ( 58) Anna Lipke                Jr 24:46.0
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       7.   134  St. Croix Central                           (22:32.6  112:42.6 4:14.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Lili Klinkhamer           Fr 20:40.5
       2     13  Emma Lamers               Fr 21:35.9
       3     26  Adeline Swanson           Jr 22:36.9
       4     30  Ellie Smith               Sr 22:53.9
       5     60  Emmie Collins             So 24:55.4
       6   ( 66) Libby Collins             Sr 25:45.0

       8.   212  Sparta                                      (23:30.9  117:34.1 1:03.5)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Abby Gilbertson           So 22:59.9
       2     36  Chloe Allen               Sr 23:07.1
       3     41  Aaliyah Pastick           So 23:24.5
       4     50  Madeline Ziegler          So 23:59.2
       5     53  Leah Modjeski             Jr 24:03.4
       6   ( 57) Serena Swanson            Sr 24:42.4
       7   ( 65) Kallie Modjeski           Fr 25:29.1

       9.   235  Prescott                                    (23:50.8  119:13.8 1:49.8)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Ava Budworth              Sr 22:59.1
       2     44  Amber Van Loon            So 23:31.8
       3     49  Abby Overland             Sr 23:51.7
       4     52  Rhiannon Fabian           Sr 24:02.3
       5     59  Camryn Rickers            Jr 24:48.9
       6   ( 61) Alee Warp                 Sr 24:55.6
       7   ( 63) Nora Boles                So 25:16.5

      10.   252  Somerset                                    (24:39.3  123:16.5 4:15.5)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Hailee Patrick            So 22:15.7
       2     37  Grace Kumlin              So 23:18.7
       3     56  Hannah Mroz               Jr 24:40.1
       4     68  Naomi Nesheim             Fr 26:30.8
       5     69  Josie Sanchez             Sr 26:31.2
       6   ( 71) Grace Labossiere          So 28:46.4
       7   ( 72) Ava Urquhart              Sr 28:46.5

      11.   277  Math & Science Academy                      (24:44.5  123:42.1 3:25.7)
     =====================================================
       1     29  Jada Schultz              Sr 22:49.0
       2     55  May Hao                    7 24:15.3
       3     62  Katherine Gregar          Fr 24:56.4
       4     64  Sylvia Brodd              So 25:26.7
       5     67  Lea Aris                  Fr 26:14.7



                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4212  Cora Dunn                   So  Hudson                            22:54.6  7:23 
      2    2 4301  Joss Turner                 Fr  Menomonie                         23:15.8  7:30 
      3    3 4203  Kate Anderson               Jr  Hudson                            23:18.6  7:31 
      4    4 4223  Claire Nigon                Fr  Hudson                            23:19.2  7:31 
      5    5 4292  Megan McMahon               Jr  Menomonie                         23:43.5  7:39 
      6    6 4498  Sofia Stellin               Sr  St. Croix Central                 23:46.8  7:40 
      7      4362  Lauren Ulrich               Fr  Osceola                           23:53.2  7:42 
      8      4330  Malia Matthias              Fr  New Richmond                      24:17.2  7:50 
      9    7 4217  Alexis Hudson               So  Hudson                            24:17.5  7:50 
     10      4354  Rylee Hall                  So  Osceola                           24:18.8  7:50 
     11    8 4294  Sydney Norby                Fr  Menomonie                         24:26.5  7:53 
     12    9 4303  Carly Weber                 Fr  Menomonie                         24:32.2  7:54 
     13      4323  Payton Waidelich            Ju  New Richmond                      24:35.4  7:55 
     14   10 4414  Mindy Barta                 So  Rice Lake                         25:01.1  8:04 
     15   11 4211  Addie Deziel                Jr  Hudson                            25:14.7  8:08 
     16   12 4213  Lindsey Ferrara             Jr  Hudson                            25:15.7  8:08 
     17   13 4228  Auburn Thanos               Fr  Hudson                            25:26.9  8:12 
     18   14 4286  Mary Berg                   Sr  Menomonie                         25:32.4  8:14 
     19   15 4382  Kennedy Holub               Fr  Prescott                          25:39.2  8:16 
     20   16 4439  Evelyn Bruns                Fr  Somerset                          25:39.8  8:16 
     21   17 4423  Natalia Mendyk              Jr  Rice Lake                         25:47.0  8:18 
     22   18 4496  Sidnie Roshell              Sr  St. Croix Central                 25:56.2  8:21 
     23      4210  El Christenson              So  Hudson                            25:56.5  8:21 
     24   19 4384  Faith Parmeter              Jr  Prescott                          26:03.0  8:24 
     25   20 4418  Elleanor Hietala            Jr  Rice Lake                         26:06.8  8:25 
     26      4206  Annie Bos                   Fr  Hudson                            26:16.4  8:28 
     27      4204  Greta Belany                So  Hudson                            26:17.9  8:28 
     28   21 4486  Halle Gessler               Sr  St. Croix Central                 26:24.5  8:30 
     29      4256  Eliana Abebe                So  Math & Science Academy            26:25.3  8:31 
     30   22 4386  Emma Schmitz                Fr  Prescott                          26:27.2  8:31 
     31   23 4167  Anissa Goodell              Fr  Eau Claire North                  26:41.8  8:36 
     32      4150  Maran Luckwaldt             Sr  Baldwin-Woodville                 26:42.5  8:36 
     33   24 4179  Kate Washburn               Fr  Eau Claire North                  26:44.4  8:37 
     34   25 4450  Alissa Simonet              Sr  Somerset                          26:49.0  8:38 
     35      4462  Natalia Campos              Jr  Sparta                            26:54.3  8:40 
     36      4463  Logan Eilers                Jr  Sparta                            27:01.8  8:42 
     37   26 4378  Isabella Britton            Fr  Prescott                          27:11.8  8:46 
     38      4266  Sakshi Singh                 7  Math & Science Academy            27:13.5  8:46 
     39      4262  Milana Neyfeld               8  Math & Science Academy            27:15.0  8:47 
     40      4224  Sydnee Schaben              Sr  Hudson                            27:16.5  8:47 
     41      4227  India Swanson               Sr  Hudson                            27:21.0  8:49 
     42   27 4490  Abby Lamers                 Sr  St. Croix Central                 27:28.8  8:51 
     43   28 4482  Maria Alava                 So  St. Croix Central                 27:34.7  8:53 
     44      4147  Hope Heutmaker              Sr  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:44.8  8:56 
     45      4215  Miriam Field                So  Hudson                            27:55.9  9:00 
     46   29 4495  Aubri Petersohn             Sr  St. Croix Central                 28:02.3  9:02 
     47      4230  Shannon Vaudreuil           Fr  Hudson                            28:06.8  9:03 
     48      4208  Jayda Carlson               Jr  Hudson                            28:10.3  9:05 
     49   30 4447  Issi Osborn                 So  Somerset                          28:16.0  9:06 
     50   31 4176  Jasmine Sylvester           Jr  Eau Claire North                  28:22.6  9:09 
     51      4153  Avery Van Allen             Fr  Baldwin-Woodville                 28:35.2  9:13 
     52      4470  Dulce Tinoco Vazquez        So  Sparta                            28:38.6  9:14 
     53      4214  Abby Feyereisen             So  Hudson                            28:39.4  9:14 
     54   32 4171  Alyssa Manteufel            So  Eau Claire North                  28:59.5  9:20 
     55   33 4440  Kimberly Degeest            Jr  Somerset                          29:01.1  9:21 
     56      4219  Piper Jensen                Jr  Hudson                            29:31.1  9:31 
     57   34 4387  Marissa Shelstad            Sr  Prescott                          29:36.6  9:32 
     58   35 4492  Sophia Madlung              Sr  St. Croix Central                 29:41.5  9:34 
     59   36 4388  Abigail Stubbe              So  Prescott                          29:56.1  9:39 
     60      4226  Mary Stringer               Fr  Hudson                            30:37.1  9:52 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   37 4389  Lois Teerling               Jr  Prescott                          30:40.7  9:53 
     62   38 4424  Julia Moran-Cherney         Sr  Rice Lake                         31:04.9 10:01 
     63      4264  Varnika Reddy                7  Math & Science Academy            31:11.9 10:03 
     64   39 4175  Elsa Staples                Fr  Eau Claire North                  31:22.9 10:07 
     65   40 4178  Gabriella Waldie            Fr  Eau Claire North                  31:43.7 10:13 
     66      4209  Isabel Carnero-Herrera      Jr  Hudson                            31:59.1 10:18 
     67   41 4425  Rylee Phillips              Sr  Rice Lake                         32:02.6 10:19 
     68   42 4441  Isabella Fauske             So  Somerset                          32:04.2 10:20 
     69      4350  Olivia Jones                 7  North Saint Paul                  32:28.1 10:28 
     70   43 4164  SADIE BAKER                 So  Eau Claire North                  32:44.8 10:33 
     71   44 4443  Lydia Kunkel                Sr  Somerset                          33:08.7 10:41 
     72   45 4288  Serena Green                Fr  Menomonie                         34:47.7 11:12 
     73      4177  Ava Tabbert                 Fr  Eau Claire North                  42:18.3 13:37 
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       1.    26  Hudson                                      (23:49.0  119:04.6 2:20.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Cora Dunn                 So 22:54.6
       2      3  Kate Anderson             Jr 23:18.6
       3      4  Claire Nigon              Fr 23:19.2
       4      7  Alexis Hudson             So 24:17.5
       5     11  Addie Deziel              Jr 25:14.7
       6   ( 12) Lindsey Ferrara           Jr 25:15.7
       7   ( 13) Auburn Thanos             Fr 25:26.9

       2.    38  Menomonie                                   (24:18.1  121:30.4 2:16.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Joss Turner               Fr 23:15.8
       2      5  Megan McMahon             Jr 23:43.5
       3      8  Sydney Norby              Fr 24:26.5
       4      9  Carly Weber               Fr 24:32.2
       5     14  Mary Berg                 Sr 25:32.4
       6   ( 45) Serena Green              Fr 34:47.7

       3.   100  St. Croix Central                           (26:14.2  131:11.0 3:47.9)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Sofia Stellin             Sr 23:46.8
       2     18  Sidnie Roshell            Sr 25:56.2
       3     21  Halle Gessler             Sr 26:24.5
       4     27  Abby Lamers               Sr 27:28.8
       5     28  Maria Alava               So 27:34.7
       6   ( 29) Aubri Petersohn           Sr 28:02.3
       7   ( 35) Sophia Madlung            Sr 29:41.5

       4.   116  Prescott                                    (26:59.6  134:57.8 3:57.4)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Kennedy Holub             Fr 25:39.2
       2     19  Faith Parmeter            Jr 26:03.0
       3     22  Emma Schmitz              Fr 26:27.2
       4     26  Isabella Britton          Fr 27:11.8
       5     34  Marissa Shelstad          Sr 29:36.6
       6   ( 36) Abigail Stubbe            So 29:56.1
       7   ( 37) Lois Teerling             Jr 30:40.7

       5.   126  Rice Lake                                   (28:00.5  140:02.4 7:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Mindy Barta               So 25:01.1
       2     17  Natalia Mendyk            Jr 25:47.0
       3     20  Elleanor Hietala          Jr 26:06.8
       4     38  Julia Moran-Cherney       Sr 31:04.9
       5     41  Rylee Phillips            Sr 32:02.6

       6.   146  Somerset                                    (28:22.1  141:50.1 6:24.4)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Evelyn Bruns              Fr 25:39.8
       2     25  Alissa Simonet            Sr 26:49.0
       3     30  Issi Osborn               So 28:16.0
       4     33  Kimberly Degeest          Jr 29:01.1
       5     42  Isabella Fauske           So 32:04.2
       6   ( 44) Lydia Kunkel              Sr 33:08.7
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       7.   149  Eau Claire North                            (28:26.3  142:11.2 4:41.1)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Anissa Goodell            Fr 26:41.8
       2     24  Kate Washburn             Fr 26:44.4
       3     31  Jasmine Sylvester         Jr 28:22.6
       4     32  Alyssa Manteufel          So 28:59.5
       5     39  Elsa Staples              Fr 31:22.9
       6   ( 40) Gabriella Waldie          Fr 31:43.7
       7   ( 43) SADIE BAKER               So 32:44.8


